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Wed 7th Jan Exe Estuary cycleway Walking Group

Thu 8th Jan Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Wed 14th Jan Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 15th Jan River Teign Walking Group

Wed 21st Jan Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 22nd Jan Cornwall House Bridge Group

Thu 22nd Jan Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Tue 27th Jan Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 28th Jan Sports Hall Badminton Group

Tue 3rd Feb Circular, from Joney's Cross Walking Group

Wed 4th Feb Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 5th Feb Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Tue 10th Feb Vuelta a España (21 The Mint) Wine Group

Wed 11th Feb Sports Hall Badminton Group

Sat 14th Feb University Grounds Nature Walks Group

Tue 17th Feb The Salty Pigeon Restaurant Group

Wed 18th Feb Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 19th Feb Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Tue 24th Feb Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 25th Feb Exe Valley (10th Anniversary walk) Walking Group

Wed 25th Feb Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 26th Feb Cornwall House Bridge Group

Wed 4th Mar Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 5th Mar Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Mon 9th Mar Belstone Walking Group

Wed 11th Mar Sports Hall Badminton Group

Fri 13th Mar Killerton Gardens Group

Wed 18th Mar Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 19th Mar Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Tue 24th Mar Bickleigh Walking Group

Wed 25th Mar Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 25th Mar The Treby Arms Restaurant Group

Thu 26th Mar Cornwall House Bridge Group

Tue 31st Mar Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 1st Apr Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 1st Apr "The Magic Flute" Music Group

Wed 8th Apr Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 15th Apr Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 15th Apr Coleton Fishacre Gardens Group

Thu 16th Apr Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Wed 22nd Apr Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 23rd Apr Cornwall House [CANCELLED] Bridge Group

Thu 23rd Apr NZ wines revisited Wine Group
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Tue 28th Apr Imperial UERSA coffee

Tue 28th Apr Heddon Valley Walking Group

Thu 30th Apr Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Wed 6th May Trivia Quiz UERSA

Sat 9th May University Grounds Nature Walks Group

Tue 12th May The Heart of Oak, Pinhoe Restaurant Group

Thu 14th May Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Fri 15th May Moretonhampstead Gardens Group

Tue 19th May East Okement Valley Walking Group

Tue 26th May Imperial UERSA coffee

Thu 28th May Cornwall House [CANCELLED] Bridge Group

Thu 28th May Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Tue 2nd Jun Red Lion, Broadclyst Restaurant Group

Wed 3rd Jun Fingle Bridge Walking Group

Thu 4th Jun Sparkling wines Wine Group

Wed 10th Jun Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 11th Jun Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Wed 17th Jun Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed/Thu 17th/18th Jun Salcombe Walking Group

Wed 24th Jun Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 25th Jun Cornwall House [CANCELLED] Bridge Group

Thu 25th Jun Longstock and Mottisfont Gardens Group

Tue 30th Jun Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 1st Jul Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 8th Jul Annual Garden Party at Reed Hall UERSA

Wed 8th Jul Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 9th Jul Otterton Walking Group

Wed 15th Jul Sports Hall Badminton Group

Sun 19th Jul Farrs Gardens Group

Tue 21st Jul The Manor Inn Restaurant Group

Wed 22nd Jul Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 22nd Jul Brunel Manor to Teignmouth Walking Group

Wed 29th Jul Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 5th Aug Sports Hall [CANCELLED] Badminton Group

Fri 7th Aug Steps Bridge Walking Group

Wed 12th Aug Sports Hall [CANCELLED] Badminton Group

Sun 16th Aug Highcroft Gardens Group

Wed 19th Aug Sports Hall [CANCELLED] Badminton Group

Thu 20th Aug Afternoon tea stroll - Topsham Walking Group

Sat 22nd Aug University/Duryard Nature Reserve Nature Walks Group

Wed 26th Aug Sports Hall [CANCELLED] Badminton Group

Wed 2nd Sep Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 2nd Sep Bleak House, Lydford Walking Group
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Thu 3rd Sep Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Wed 9th Sep Sports Hall Badminton Group

Sun 13th Sep ELF charity walk Walking Group

Thu 17th Sep Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Fri 25th Sep Hauser Wirth and Midney Gardens Group

Mon 28th Sep Noss Mayo Walking Group

Tue 29th Sep Imperial UERSA coffee

Tue 29th Sep Côtes du Rhône (21 The Mint) Wine Group

Wed 30th Sep Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 1st Oct Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Fri 2nd Oct Annual General Meeting UERSA

Tue 6th Oct Five Bells, Clyst Hydon Restaurant Group

Wed 7th Oct Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 7th Oct Annual Cake Walk, Exmouth Walking Group

Wed 14th Oct Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 15th Oct Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Tue 20th Oct Woodbury Common Walking Group

Wed 21st Oct Sports Hall Badminton Group

Tue 27th Oct Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 28th Oct Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 29th Oct Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Tue 3rd Nov Circular walk from Princetown Walking Group

Wed 4th Nov Sports Hall Badminton Group

Tue 10th Nov Majestic Wines Wine Group

Wed 11th Nov Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 12th Nov Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Thu 12th Nov The New Inn, Sampford Courtenay Restaurant Group

Tue 17th Nov Grand Western Canal, Tiverton Walking Group

Wed 18th Nov Sports Hall Badminton Group

Tue 24th Nov Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 25th Nov Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 25th Nov Annual Lunch walk Walking Group

Thu 26th Nov Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Wed 2nd Dec Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 9th Dec Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 9th Dec Stoke Woods and Exe Valley Walking Group

Thu 10th Dec Christmas Lunch UERSA

Fri 11th Dec Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Wed 16th Dec Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 23rd Dec Sports Hall Badminton Group
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